Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter & 19 8,40,80,211 8,40,80,211 49.63 8,40,80,211 49.63 8,40,80,211
Promoter Group

(B) Public 1,12,139  85322,133  85322,133 5037  8,53,22,133 5037 8,09,85,999
(C1) Shares

underlying DRs 0.00 0.00

(C2) Shares held by 0.00 000

Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-

Non Public 0.00 0.00

Grand Total 112,158 16,94,02,344  16,94,02,344 100.00  16,94,02,344  100.00  16,50,66,210

Quarter ending :September 2022

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



Shareholding Pattern
JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter Ending : Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu undivided 13 37,36,743 37,36,743 2.21 37,36,743 2.21 37,36,743
Family

Dr. Raghupati Singhania Z:ZT:‘” 1 8,59,843 8,59,843 0.51 8,59,843 0.51 8,59,843
Smt. Vinita Singhania Z;Z:";‘er 1 732,350 7,32,350 0.43 732,350 0.43 7,32,350
Smt. Sharda Singhania Z:Z:";ter 1 1,75,000 1,75,000 0.70 1,75,000 0.10 1,75,000
Sh. Harsh Pati Singhania Z:g:":ter 1 454,650 454,650 0.27 454,650 027 4,54,650
Sh. Vikram Pati Singhania g:z:":mr 1 454,650 454,650 0.27 454,650 0.27 454,650
Sh. Bharat Hari Singhania Z:Z:‘:‘e' 1 2,45,600 2,45,600 0.14 2,45,600 0.14 2,45,600
Sh. Anshuman Singhania Z;Z:‘:‘er 1 1,66,550 1,66,550 0.10 1,66,550 0.10 1,66,550
Sh. Shrivats Singhania Z:Z:";‘er 1 1,66,550 1,66,550 0.10 1,66,550 0.10 1,66,550
Smt. Sunanda Singhania g:z:‘:ter 1 2,00,950 2,00,950 012 2,00,950 012 2,00,950
Smt. Mamta Singhania g:z::)"ter 1 43,750 43750 0.03 43,750 0.03 43750
Smt. Swati Singhania Z::":ter 1 43,750 43,750 0.03 43,750 0.03 43,750
Smt. Atashi Singhania Z:g:‘;ter 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 100

Shri Anshuman Singhania, Karta Promoter
of Shripati Singhania HUF, Partner 1 1,93,000 1,93,000 0m 1,93,000 0.11 1,93,000

of M/s Yashodhan Enterprises Group

Any Other (specify) 6 80343468  8,03,43,468 47.43 8,03,43,468 47.43 8,03,43,468
Bengal & Assam Company

P Promoter 1 79627228 79627228 47.00 7,96,27,228 47.00 7.96,27,228
Nav Bharat Vanijya Limited g:z:‘;‘er 1 2,46,100 2,46,100 0.15 2,46,100 0.15 2,46,100
Accurate Finman Services Promoter 1 2,21,140 2,21,140 0.13 2,21,140 013 2,21,140
Limited Group

J.K. Credit & Finance Limited Z::‘:ter 1 1,56,000 1,56,000 0.09 1,56,000 0.09 1,56,000
Sidhivinayak Trading and Promoter 1 68,000 68,000 0.04 68,000 0.04 68,000
Investment Ltd Group

Hari Shankar Singhania Holdings  Promoter 1 25,000 25,000 0.01 25,000 0.01 25,000
Private Limited Group

Sub Total A1 19 8,40,80211 8,40,80211 49.63 8,40,80211 49.63 8,40,80211
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=AT+A2 19 8,40,80,211 8,40,80,211 49.63 8,40,80,211 49.63 8,40,80,211


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Scrip Code : 532162

Mutual Funds/

L AND T MUTUAL
FUND TRUSTEE
LIMITED-LAND T
LARGE AND MIDCAP
FUND

Alternate Investment
Funds

Insurance Companies
Sub Total B1

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

Sub Total B2

B1) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B2) Non-Institutions

Investor Education
and Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

SACHIN BANSAL

Non Resident Indians
(NRIs)

Bodies Corporate
Any Other (specify)

Pradip Kumar Khaitan
jointly with Shreekant
Somany (Trustees, JK
Paper Employees’
Welfare Trust)

Pradip Kumar Khaitan
jointly with Shreekant
Somany (Trustees, JK
Paper Employees’
Welfare Trust)

Trusts

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

114

114

109161

218

17N

853

112011

112139

5035452

4730590

2315950

209663

7561065

10252979

10252979

19668

27691129

17649530

3150000

2537153

8407778

11202831

8423655

8423655

1279176

1500000

67508089

85322133

JK PAPER LTD.

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

50,35,452

47,30,590

23,15,950

2,09,663

75,61,065

1,02,52,979

1,02,52,979

19,668

2,76,91,129

1,76,49,530

31,50,000

25,37,153

84,07,778

1,12,02,831

84,23,655

84,23,655

12,79,176

15,00,000

6,75,08,089

8,53,22,133

297

279

1.37

0.12

4.46

6.05

6.05

0.00

0.00

0.01

16.35

10.42

1.86

1.50

4.96

6.61

4.97

497

0.76

0.89

39.85

50.37

50,35,452

47,30,590

23,15,950

2,09,663

75,61,065

1,02,52,979

1,02,52,979

19,668

2,76,91,129

1,76,49,530

31,50,000

25,37,153

84,07,778

1,12,02,831

84,23,655

84,23,655

12,79,176

15,00,000

6,75,08,089

8,53,22,133

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights

which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

2

@
®

The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

297

2.79

1.37

0.12

4.46

6.05

0.00

0.00

0.01

16.35

10.42

1.86

1.50

4.96

497

497

0.76

0.89

39.85

50.37

50,35,452

47,30,590

23,15,950

2,09,663

75,61,065

1,02,52,979

1,02,52,979

19,668

2,76,51,995

1,76,49,530

31,50,000

22,40,153

84,07,778

72,02,831

44,23,655

44,23,655

12,79,176

15,00,000

6,31,71,955

8,09,85,999

Quarter ending : Sep-22
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XFPERIENCE THE NEW

m

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
JK PAPER LTD.
Scrip Code : 532162

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
®3)

W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Quarter ending : Sep-22
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XPERIENCE THE NEW

m

Shareholding Pattern
JK PAPER LTD.
Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter ending : Sep-22

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

m

XFERIENCE THE NEW

Scrip Code : 532162

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

Shareholding Pattern

JK PAPER LTD.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

Quarter ending : Sep-22

8.44

5.91

6.44

6.96
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